Community ACCESS Line

Manistee County Mobile Food Pantry Schedule

Sponsored by United Way of Manistee County

2024

Schedule as of 1/3/24 — Schedule subject to change.

Visit www.call-211.org or dial 2-1-1 to confirm schedule is current.

of the Lakeshore

Day Date Time
Friday January 19 11:00 am
Friday February 16 11:00 am
Friday March 15 11:00 am
Friday April 19 11:00 am
Friday May 17 11:00 am
Friday June 21 11:00 am
Friday July 19 11:00 am
Friday August 16 11:00 am
Friday September 20 11:00 am
Friday October 18 11:00 am
Friday November 15 11:00 am
Friday December 20 11:00 am

Dialing 2-1-1 Connects People to Resources Like:

Location
Saint Raphael's Catholic Church
Pleasant Valley Community Center
Bear Lake United Methodist Church
Lakeview Church of the Brethren
Saint Raphael's Catholic Church
Pleasant Valley Community Center
Bear Lake United Methodist Church
Lakeview Church of the Brethren
Saint Raphael's Catholic Church
Pleasant Valley Community Center
Bear Lake United Methodist Church
Lakeview Church of the Brethren

Caregiver Support
Substance Abuse Services
Counseling

Three Simple Numbers. One Helpful Voice.

Address
18440 Cadillac Highway, Copemish
3586 Glovers Lake Road, Arcadia
7861 Main Street, Bear Lake
14094 Coates Highway, Brethren
18440 Cadillac Highway, Copemish
3586 Glovers Lake Road, Arcadia
7861 Main Street, Bear Lake
14094 Coates Highway, Brethren
18440 Cadillac Highway, Copemish
3586 Glovers Lake Road, Arcadia
7861 Main Street, Bear Lake
14094 Coates Highway, Brethren

Food Program
Holiday Assistance Programs
Housing/Utility Assistance

Dial 2-1-1 or Call Toll Free 1-877-211-5253 to Connect with Us 24-Hours a Day.

United Way A
of Manistee County Way «

Get Connected. Get Help.™


http://www.call-211.org/

